Blutspenden in 73262 Reichenbach an der Fils bis zum 05.06.2025

Mi
Do
Di
Do

07.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

08.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

03.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Schorndorf 73614
Bronnbachhalle in Weiler
JahnstralRe 37

Kirchheim unter Teck 73230
Stadthalle
Stuttgarter Str. 2

Winterbach 73650
Salierhalle
Lerchenstral3e 59

Unterensingen 72669
Udeon
SchulstralRe 39



